Limiting Date: 30 Days 

Proposal 
Siemens Industry will design and install a custom interface using a Crestron Application on the 
IPAD and Siemens Modbus drive to push date from the existing Building Automation system to 
Apple IPAD. 

Investment: $34,252.00 (Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Two Dollars) Plus tax 

7 Wiring by Siemens ri  Wiring by others n No wiring required 

Terms of Payment: n Monthly Progress Payments 
• No Retainage 
•  % in Advance 

ri  Net 30 From Invoice 
Terms and Conditions of Sale shown on reverse are a part hereof